Precision pressure regulator LRP, LRPS
LRP-LRPS_EN |  | 10.06.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/06
LRP-LRPS_EN |  | 10.06.2025
Precision pressure regulator LRP, LRPS
Characteristics
At a glance
For sensitive applications that require a pressure hysteresis of 0.02 bar. The output pressure p2 is adjustable within the pressure regulation range.

	Precision pressure regulator LRP, LRPS
	Key features
	Type code
	Datasheet
	General technical data
	Standard nominal flow rate qnN
	Operating and environmental conditions
	Materials
	Additional material specifications – products for battery production (LRP-...-F1A)
	Standard flow rate qn as a function of output pressure p2 – LRP-1/8-6
	Standard flow rate qn as a function of output pressure p2 – LRP-7/0-6
	Standard flow rate qn as a function of output pressure p2 – LRP/LRPS-1/4-0.7
	Standard flow rate qn as a function of output pressure p2 – LRP/LRPS-1/4-2.5
	Standard flow rate qn as a function of output pressure p2 – LRP/LRPS-1/4-4
	Standard flow rate qn as a function of output pressure p2 – LRP/LRPS-1/4-10
	Standard flow rate qn2-3 through secondary exhausting as a function of output pressure p2 (size 40, operating pressure p1 = 8 bar)
	Standard flow rate qn2-3 through secondary exhausting as a function of output pressure p2 (size 50, operating pressure p1 = 5 ... 12 bar)